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Notice 
Merit List and Document Verification/Counselling Schedule for Round -1 Shortlisted Applicants Under  

Non-CUET Category. 
 
                  It is for the information of all the candidates who have applied for various major courses offered by GOVT. 

Degree College D.H.Pora under the Non-CUET category through the portal https://jkadmission.samarth.ac.in that the 

merit list for Round-1 has been generated and is available on the official website of the college and official facebook 

page. The document verification is scheduled to start from 21-23 of August in the college Admission Cell.   

 
                                                                                                                                                                                           Sd/= 
                                                                                                                                                                          Coordinator Admission  

ENGLISH LITERATURE 
  Application Registration_no programme_name name Category fatherName 12th  

1 JK6161989 333310012191 English Literature UZMA JAN General GULAM HASSAN KHANDAY 84.2 

2 JK6113798 333310000577 English Literature FAIZAN GANI BHAT General ABDUL GANI BHAT 62.4 

3 JK6161030 333310012021 English Literature MEELAD JAN General ABDUL AHAD DAR 57.8 
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URDU LITERATURE 

  FormNoApplication Registration_no programme_name name Category fatherName 12TH 

1 JK6162037 333310012191 Urdu LITERATURE UZMA JAN General GULAM HASSAN KHANDAY 84.2 

2 JK6176971 233511071252 Urdu LITERATURE AASIYA AKHTER RBA REYAZ AHMAD LONE 79 

3 JK6142752 233511182569 Urdu LITERATURE IQRA NAZIR RBA NAZIR AHMAD WAGAY 69.4 

4 JK6131130 333310005826 Urdu LITERATURE BISMA SKINDER General MOHAMMAD SKINDER MALIK 66.2 

5 JK6156982 233510950291 Urdu LITERATURE MOHAMMAD AMIR BEIG RBA MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH BEIG 66.2 

6 JK6201523 333310020097 Urdu LITERATURE INSHA DAWOOD RBA DAWOOD AHMAD GANIE 65.4 

7 JK6145528 333310009248 Urdu LITERATURE FARHANA FAROOQ General FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT 62.4 

8 JK6153192 233510996763 Urdu LITERATURE NUZHAT JAN General MOHAMMAD AYOUB WANI 58.2 

9 JK6161102 333310012021 Urdu LITERATURE MEELAD JAN General ABDUL AHAD DAR 57.8 

10 JK6157325 333310011340 Urdu LITERATURE KAISAR AHMAD WANI General ABDUL RASHID WANI 56.8 

11 JK6177049 233511007070 Urdu LITERATURE HUMAIRAH NAZIR RBA SYED NAZIR AHMAD SHAH 55.6 

12 JK6162829 233511683500 Urdu LITERATURE Soby Jan General NAZIR AHMAD NAIK 55.4 

13 JK6175892 333310015150 Urdu LITERATURE MUKEEM AHMAD BHAT RBA MOHAMMAD YOUSUF BHAT 55.2 

14 JK6145199 333310009160 Urdu LITERATURE NIDHA RIYAZ General RIYAZ AHMAD BHAT 53 

15 JK6151684 333310010363 Urdu LITERATURE MUNAZAH MANZOOR General MANZOOR AHMAD BHAT 51.6 

16 JK6146302 333310009381 Urdu LITERATURE SARISH NAZIR General NAZIR AHMAD SHEIKH 45 

COMMERCE 

  FormNoApplication Registration_no programme_name name Category fatherName 12TH  

1 JK6164194 233510962823 Commerce NARGIS MANZOOR General MANZOOR AHMAD SHIEKH 76 

2 JK6118378 333310002938 Commerce TAMANA JAN General MOHAMMED SHAFI BHAT 75.4 

3 JK6164355 233510958951 Commerce NELOFAR MUSHTAQ General MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT 73.6 

4 JK6115979 333310001488 Commerce KHUSHNAWAZ AHMAD RATHER RBA BASHIR AHMAD RATHER 73.2 

5 JK6164251 233511177280 Commerce AALIEE YASIN General MOHAMMAD YASIN MALIK 67.8 

6 JK6172272 233511103088 Commerce MUDASIR AHMAD BHAT RBA MOHAMMAD ASHRAF BHAT 62.8 
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7 JK6165013 233511080975 Commerce BILAL AHMAD BHAT General GULZAR AHMAD BHAT 57 

  ECONOMICS 
  Application Registration_no programme_name name Category fatherName 12TH 

1 JK6175433 233510837141  Economics MIDHAT AMIN General MOHAMMAD AMIN RATHER 81 

2 JK6135780 233510836469  Economics TABASUM HASSAN RBA GHULAM HASSAN MALIK 79.2 

3 JK6134722 233510921288  Economics Tufail ahmad parray General Mohammad sabder parray 76.4 

4 JK6169785 333310013816  Economics ALTAF YASEEN General MOHAMMAD YASEEN WANI 72.6 

5 JK6156960 233510950291  Economics MOHAMMAD AMIR BEIG RBA MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH BEIG 66.2 

6 JK6171201 333310014162  Economics IRFAN MUSHTAQ General MUSHTAQ AHMAD PADDER 63.6 

7 JK6170275 333310013974  Economics JUNAID FAYAZ General FAYAZ AHMAD ITOO 62.6 

8 JK6188495 333310017377  Economics ADIL AHMAD KUMAR General MOHAMMAD IQBAL KUMAR 54.4 

9 JK6154347 333310010820  Economics OWAISS ISHTIYAQ General ISHTIYAQ AHMAD NENGROO 48.8 

  EDUCATION 
  NoApplication Registration_no programme_name name Category fatherName 12TH  

1 JK6120564 333310003186 EDUCATION SHAHID HUSSAIN MATOO General AB AHAD 80 

2 JK6176912 233511071252 EDUCATION AASIYA AKHTER RBA REYAZ AHMAD LONE 79 

3 JK6134764 233510921288 EDUCATION Tufail ahmad parray General Mohammad sabder parray 76.4 

4 JK6155295 233510978873 EDUCATION Mehnaza ramzan General Mohammad ramzan wagay 70.4 

5 JK6147851 233510772252  Education RUQUIYA GULL General 
GHULAM MOHAMMAD 
WAGAY 68.4 

6 JK6131105 333310005826  Education BISMA SKINDER General MOHAMMAD SKINDER MALIK 66.2 

7 JK6156976 233510950291  Education MOHAMMAD AMIR BEIG RBA MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH BEIG 66.2 

8 JK6201553 333310020097  Education INSHA DAWOOD RBA DAWOOD AHMAD GANIE 65.4 

9 JK6145493 333310009248  Education FARHANA FAROOQ General FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT 62.4 

10 JK6139644 333310007707  Education TAMANA JAN General ABDUL RASHID HELLA 61.8 

11 JK6146188 233510943949  Education SUMAIRA NAZIR General NAZIR AHMAD MALIK 60 
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12 JK6145144 233511085838  Education KHUSHBOO AYOUB General Mohammad Ayoub Malik 59.8 

13 JK6140150 233510848857  Education SHUGUFTA AHAD General ABDUL AHAD PADDER 58 

14 JK6157305 333310011340  Education KAISAR AHMAD WANI General ABDUL RASHID WANI 56.8 

15 JK6117318 233511515142  Education ARFA JAN General SAJAD AHMAD RATHER 56.6 

16 JK6177038 233511007070  Education HUMAIRAH NAZIR RBA SYED NAZIR AHMAD SHAH 55.6 

17 JK6133236 233510927062  Education zahid ahmad lone General FAYAZ AHMAD LONE 55.4 

18 JK6196460 333310019018  Education HASIB AHMAD MALIK General ALI MOHAMMAD MALIK 54.8 

19 JK6199592 233511291283  Education Saima jan General Mohammad maqbool ganie 54.4 

20 JK6188476 333310017377  Education ADIL AHMAD KUMAR General MOHAMMAD IQBAL KUMAR 54.4 

21 JK6136656 333310007046  Education SUMAIRA JAHANGIR General JAHANGIR AHMAD DAR 53.6 

22 JK6164003 233510816463  Education MOHAMMAD ASIF BHAT RBA ABDUL HAMID BHAT 53.6 

23 JK6138884 333310007449  Education BISMA MUSHTAQ General MUSHTAQ AHMAD MALIK 53.4 

24 JK6136287 333310006916  Education ZEENAT HAMID General HAMIDULLAH BEAG 53.4 

25 JK6145187 333310009160  Education NIDHA RIYAZ General RIYAZ AHMAD BHAT 53 

26 JK6196316 233511113462  Education DILAWAR AHMAD SHEIKH General FAYAZ AHMAD SHEIKH 52.6 

27 JK6151835 233510785130  Education UZMA NAZIR General NAZIR AHMAD MALIK 52.4 

28 JK6204245 333310020710  Education IMRAN AYOUB WANI General mohammad ayoub wani 52.2 

29 JK6177272 333310013093  Education SUHAIL MUBARAK MIR General Mubarak ahmad mir 51.6 

30 JK6151623 333310010363  Education MUNAZAH MANZOOR General MANZOOR AHMAD BHAT 51.6 

31 JK6146361 233510837079  Education SHAFEE GANI General ABDUL GANI MALIK 51.2 

32 JK6151343 333310010284  Education KOUNSER JAN ST MOHAMMAD SHARIEF GORSI 51 

33 JK6191772 233511235384  Education bilkeesa jan General MOHAMMAD YOUSUF BHAT 50.2 

34 JK6182424 333310016276  Education ISHRAT JAN General BASHIR AHMAD TANTRAY 48.6 

35 JK6146283 333310009381  Education SARISH NAZIR General NAZIR AHMAD SHEIKH 45 
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ISLAMIC STUDIES 
  Application Registration_no programme_name name Category fatherName 12TH 

1 JK6162007 333310012191  Islamic Studies UZMA JAN General GULAM HASSAN KHANDAY 84.2 

2 JK6193529 233510929313  Islamic Studies MYMOONA SHAMEEM General Shameem Ahmad Malik 83.4 

3 JK6134769 233510921288  Islamic Studies Tufail ahmad parray General Mohammad sabder parray 76.4 

4 JK6169488 233511495061  Islamic Studies SARTAJ AHMAD DAR RBA LATE GULL MOHAMMAD DAR 59.8 

5 JK6153116 233510996763  Islamic Studies NUZHAT JAN General MOHAMMAD AYOUB WANI 58.2 

6 JK6162810 233511683500  Islamic Studies Soby Jan General NAZIR AHMAD NAIK 55.4 

  HISTORY 
  NoApplication Registration_no programme_name name CategorY fatherName 12TH  

1 JK6136964 233510836469 History TABASUM HASSAN RBA GHULAM HASSAN MALIK 79.2 

2 JK6193054 233510921288 History Tufail ahmad parray General Mohammad sabder parray 76.4 

3 JK6155321 233510978873 History Mehnaza ramzan General Mohammad ramzan wagay 70.4 

4 JK6172812 333310014425 History SUMAILA RAFIQ RBA MOHAMMAD RAFIQ WANI 51.6 

  POLITICAL SCIENCE 
  NoApplication Registration_no programme_name name Category fatherName 12TH  

1 JK6180557 333310012670  Political Science SAHIL BASHIR General Bashir ahmad dar 88.4 

2 JK6162021 333310012191  Political Science UZMA JAN General GULAM HASSAN KHANDAY 84.2 

3 JK6135788 233510836469  Political Science TABASUM HASSAN RBA GHULAM HASSAN MALIK 79.2 

4 JK6146657 233510826208  Political Science MEHNAZA ASHRAF RBA MOHAMMAD ASHRAF MIR 79 

5 JK6193060 233510921288  Political Science Tufail ahmad parray General Mohammad sabder parray 76.4 

6 JK6169753 333310013816  Political Science ALTAF YASEEN General MOHAMMAD YASEEN WANI 72.6 

7 JK6150909 333310010198  Political Science BUSHRA ASHAQ General ASHAQ HUSSAIN NAIK 70 

8 JK6156397 233511190124  Political Science KOMAL JAMWAL General JAGDEEP SINGH JAMWAL 67.2 

9 JK6131163 333310005826  Political Science BISMA SKINDER General MOHAMMAD SKINDER MALIK 66.2 
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10 JK6171154 333310014162  Political Science IRFAN MUSHTAQ General MUSHTAQ AHMAD PADDER 63.6 

11 JK6170238 333310013974  Political Science JUNAID FAYAZ General FAYAZ AHMAD ITOO 62.6 

12 JK6132639 233510926897  Political Science Ubaid ul islam General GHULAM HASSAN HAJAM 61.2 

13 JK6202136 233511712757  Political Science YAWAR AHMAD DAR General MOHAMMAD JABAR DAR 60.6 

14 JK6156335 233511386772  Political Science AAKASH SINGH General JAGDEEP SINGH JAMWAL 60.2 

15 JK6198746 333310019552  Political Science IRFAN FAROOQ General FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT 59 

16 JK6161048 333310012021  Political Science MEELAD JAN General ABDUL AHAD DAR 57.8 

17 JK6169081 333310013681  Political Science NERGIS YOUSUF RBA MOHAMMAD YOUSUF MIR 55 

18 JK6199554 233511291283  Political Science Saima jan General Mohammad maqbool ganie 54.4 

19 JK6127343 333310004965  Political Science WAHEED AHMAD KUMAR RBA NAZIR AHMAD KUMAR 54 

20 JK6138908 333310007449  Political Science BISMA MUSHTAQ General MUSHTAQ AHMAD MALIK 53.4 

21 JK6183106 333310016453  Political Science NAZIA JAN RBA FAYAZ AHMAD DAR 52.8 

22 JK6177371 333310013093  Political Science SUHAIL MUBARAK MIR General Mubarak ahmad mir 51.6 

23 JK6151333 333310010284  Political Science KOUNSER JAN ST MOHAMMAD SHARIEF GORSI 51 

24 JK6154366 333310010820  Political Science OWAISS ISHTIYAQ General ISHTIYAQ AHMAD NENGROO 48.8 

  PSYCHOLOGY 
  NoApplication Registration_no programme_name name CategorY fatherName 12TH 

1 JK6134751 233510921288  Psychology Tufail ahmad parray General Mohammad sabder parray 76.4 

2 JK6155261 233510978873  Psychology Mehnaza ramzan General Mohammad ramzan wagay 70.4 

3 JK6157015 233510950291  Psychology MOHAMMAD AMIR BEIG RBA MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH BEIG 66.2 

4 JK6201545 333310020097  Psychology INSHA DAWOOD RBA DAWOOD AHMAD GANIE 65.4 

5 JK6197960 333310019379  Psychology SHAHID MANZOOR General MANZOOR AHMAD AHANGER 62.8 

6 JK6139653 333310007707  Psychology TAMANA JAN General ABDUL RASHID HELLA 61.8 

7 JK6146239 233510943949  Psychology SUMAIRA NAZIR General NAZIR AHMAD MALIK 60 

8 JK6145095 233511085838  Psychology KHUSHBOO AYOUB General Mohammad Ayoub Malik 59.8 

9 JK6157332 333310011340  Psychology KAISAR AHMAD WANI General ABDUL RASHID WANI 56.8 

10 JK6138944 333310007449  Psychology BISMA MUSHTAQ General MUSHTAQ AHMAD MALIK 53.4 
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11 JK6146458 233510837079  Psychology SHAFEE GANI General ABDUL GANI MALIK 51.2 

  SOCIOLOGY 
  NoApplication Registration_no programme name CategorY fatherName 12th 

1 JK6166822 233511071252  Sociology AASIYA AKHTER RBA REYAZ AHMAD LONE 79 

2 JK6134755 233510921288  Sociology Tufail ahmad parray General Mohammad sabder parray 76.4 

3 JK6169771 333310013816  Sociology ALTAF YASEEN General MOHAMMAD YASEEN WANI 72.6 

4 JK6147874 233510772252  Sociology RUQUIYA GULL General 
GHULAM MOHAMMAD 
WAGAY 68.4 

5 JK6157008 233510950291  Sociology MOHAMMAD AMIR BEIG RBA MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH BEIG 66.2 

6 JK6201533 333310020097  Sociology INSHA DAWOOD RBA DAWOOD AHMAD GANIE 65.4 

7 JK6171180 333310014162  Sociology IRFAN MUSHTAQ General MUSHTAQ AHMAD PADDER 63.6 

8 JK6138976 333310007461  Sociology IQRA NAZIR RBA NAZIR AHMAD GANIE 63.2 

9 JK6197971 333310019379  Sociology SHAHID MANZOOR General MANZOOR AHMAD AHANGER 62.8 

10 JK6170257 333310013974  Sociology JUNAID FAYAZ General FAYAZ AHMAD ITOO 62.6 

11 JK6139667 333310007707  Sociology TAMANA JAN General ABDUL RASHID HELLA 61.8 

12 JK6130942 333310005685  Sociology MEHWISH NAZIR General Nazir Ahmad Ahanger 61.2 

13 JK6163671 333310012205  Sociology FAIZAN NISSAR PADDER General NISSAR AHMAD PADDER 60.8 

14 JK6202129 233511712757  Sociology YAWAR AHMAD DAR General MOHAMMAD JABAR DAR 60.6 

15 JK6146211 233510943949  Sociology SUMAIRA NAZIR General NAZIR AHMAD MALIK 60 

16 JK6198720 333310019552  Sociology IRFAN FAROOQ General FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT 59 

17 JK6157317 333310011340  Sociology KAISAR AHMAD WANI General ABDUL RASHID WANI 56.8 

18 JK6166776 233511007070  Sociology HUMAIRAH NAZIR RBA SYED NAZIR AHMAD SHAH 55.6 

19 JK6133243 233510927062  Sociology zahid ahmad lone General FAYAZ AHMAD LONE 55.4 

20 JK6196456 333310019018  Sociology HASIB AHMAD MALIK General ALI MOHAMMAD MALIK 54.8 

21 JK6151772 233510785130  Sociology UZMA NAZIR General NAZIR AHMAD MALIK 52.4 

22 JK6204221 333310020710  Sociology IMRAN AYOUB WANI General mohammad ayoub wani 52.2 

23 JK6172764 333310014425  Sociology SUMAILA RAFIQ RBA MOHAMMAD RAFIQ WANI 51.6 

24 JK6151668 333310010363  Sociology MUNAZAH MANZOOR General MANZOOR AHMAD BHAT 51.6 
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 25 JK6146441 233510837079  Sociology SHAFEE GANI General ABDUL GANI MALIK 51.2 

26 JK6151383 333310010284  Sociology KOUNSER JAN ST MOHAMMAD SHARIEF GORSI 51 

27 JK6191373 233511642529  Sociology ABID RAHMAN General ABDUL RAHMAN MALIK 47.6 


